PerMoHanbHbIN 3Tan BCEPOCCUINCKON ONMMNMaAbl LUKOSbHUKOB
no HemeuKomy A3blKy 2017/2018 yuyebHbiid rog,
7-8 knaccol

Horen
1 F
2 F
3 R
4 R
5 R
6. B
7. C
8. C
9. C
10. C
11. A
Landeskunde
1. A
2. B
3. A
4. C
5. C
6. B
7. A
8. A
9. C
10. C
11. C
12. C
13. A
14. B
15. C
16. C
17. C
18. A
19. B
20. A
Lesen
GWT 1:
1. Schulfachern
2. feiert
3. besuchen
4. Entwickelt
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5. erprobten

6. gestaltet

7. umzugehen

8. Gerdusche

9. daraus

10. entdecken

I
1. R
2. R
3. F
4. F
5. F
6. R
7. R
8. R
9. F
10. N
11. N
12. F
1

1. c
2. a
3. d
4. b
5. f
6. h
7. e
8. g




BJIAHK OTBETOB

PerMoHanbHbIN 3Tan BCEPOCCUINCKON ONMMNMaAbl LUKOSbHUKOB
no HemeuKomy A3blKy 2017/2018 yuyebHbiid rog,
7-8 knaccol

.JIeKCI/IKO-FpaMMaTI/I‘IeCKI/Iﬁ TeCT

1 K

2 D

3 G

4 E

5 B

6 H

7 J

8 F

9 L
10 C

a. sondern
b. am

c. die

d. als

e. vor

f. des

g. ihr

h. als

i. lernen
i finden
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